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Co-op Opportunities

Credit Transfers

Downtown Vancouver Campus

www.ilacic.com       agents@ilac.com

1 Year Diploma with Co-op

2 Year Diploma with Co-op

1 Year Certificate with Co-op

1 Year Certificate with Co-op

2 Year Diploma with Co-op

6 Month Certificate

1 Year Certificate

1 Year Certificate

Service Excellence for Business

Sales & Marketing

Service Essentials for Business

Sales & Marketing 

Business Administration 

Service Excellence for Business

Sales & Marketing

Business Administration

Program name (Vancouver only) Length 2026 Price

$9,300

$12,400

$8,300

$9,700

$12,400

$8,500

$11,500

$11,500

+$500
Registration Fee

Service Excellence/Essentials 2026 Start Dates: Feb 17, Mar 30, May 19.
Sales & Marketing, Business Administraiton 2026 Start Dates: Mar 16, May 25, Aug 10, Oct 19

For complete program details, admission 
requirements, and policies, please visit or contact

Sales Fundamentals

Leadership

Microcredentials (Vancouver only)

Mar 30, Jun 29, Sep 28

Feb 17, Mar 30, May 19, 
Jun 29, Aug 17, Sep 28

$950 + $120 Registration Fee

Professional Sales / Consumer Behaviour

Digital Marketing / Social Media Marketing 

Microcredentials (Vancouver only)

$950 + $160 Registration Fee

May 25, Oct 19

Mar 16, May 25,
Aug 10, Oct 19


