



Study & Work in Canada!

Co-op Opportunities

Credit Transfers

Downtown Vancouver Campus



Program name (Vancouver only)	Length	2026 Price
Service Excellence for Business	1 Year Diploma with Co-op	\$9,300
Service Essentials for Business	1 Year Certificate with Co-op	\$8,300
Service Excellence for Business	6 Month Certificate	\$8,500
Sales & Marketing	2 Year Diploma with Co-op	\$12,400
Sales & Marketing	1 Year Certificate with Co-op	\$9,700
Sales & Marketing	1 Year Certificate	\$11,500
Business Administration	2 Year Diploma with Co-op	\$12,400
Business Administration	1 Year Certificate	\$11,500

Service Excellence/Essentials 2026 Start Dates: Feb 17, Mar 30, May 19.

Sales & Marketing, Business Administration 2026 Start Dates: Mar 16, May 25, Aug 10, Oct 19

+\$500
Registration Fee

Microcredentials (Vancouver only)	Microcredentials (Vancouver only)
Sales Fundamentals Mar 30, Jun 29, Sep 28 Leadership Feb 17, Mar 30, May 19, Jun 29, Aug 17, Sep 28 \$950 + \$120 Registration Fee	Professional Sales / Consumer Behaviour May 25, Oct 19 Digital Marketing / Social Media Marketing Mar 16, May 25, Aug 10, Oct 19 \$950 + \$160 Registration Fee

For complete program details, admission requirements, and policies, please visit or contact

www.ilac.com

agents@ilac.com